CHANGU KANA THAKUR
Arts, Commerce and Science College, New Panvel (Autonomous)

Re-accredited ‘A+' Grade by NAAC (3™ Cycle-CGPA 3.61)

‘College with Potential for Excellence’ Status Awarded by University Grants Commission
‘Best College Award’ by University of Mumbai

Financial Audits Conducted During 2020-2021

Audit

Dates

Auditing Agency

Internal

29/11/2020

03/12/2020

04/12/2020

17/12/2020

11/12/2020

09/01/2021

25/01/2021

01/02/2021

09/02/2021

12/02/2021

Mrs. Gurpreet Kaur
Ramsheth Thakur College of

Commerce & Science, Kharghar

External

05/04/2021 to 14/04/2021

26/07/2021 & 27/07/2021

15/07/2021 & 16/07/2021

03/11/2021

R. .R. Jhakeria & Co., Panvel

ettt

Prof. Dr. V. D. Barhate
Principal

Changu Kana Thakur Arts, Commerce and
Science College, New Panvel, (Autonomous)




